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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 1340 Class: PHBA 1340 Youth Hunter Hack - 18 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jeannie Young, Daren Wright, Dan Moreland, Delena Doyle

6 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Mary Campbell
Ruth , MS2000

A Tuff Golde Zipper

PHBA - 75283

Jenna Seal

PHBA - 101507

1636

Sire: Tuff As Gold Dam: Ticks Zippoette

2 Marybeth McAuley Ross
Madison, MS1999

Timer Hid My Fancy

PHBA - 74854

McAuley K Ross

PHBA - 96860

1387

Sire: R Big Time Fancy Dam: Kelly Cat

3 Diane J/David J. Kutz
Palos Park, IL2006

Flashy Iron N Creme

PHBA - 86601

Nicole C Campbell

PHBA - 103768

1206

Sire: MWS Lacremedelacreme Dam: Zip N Irons Mark

4 Heather Hein
East Selkirk, MB2007

Cha Cha Cha Ching

PHBA - 88189

Taylor Hein

PHBA - 102766

1320

Sire: Edge Of Greatness Dam: A Heart Felt Whim

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1387
1206
1636
1320

1636
1387
1206
1320

3rd Judge: 

1636
1387
1206
1320

4th Judge: 

1206
1636
1387
1320
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